62
FLY is a contemporary design LED wall lamp. Its
V-shaped design has a light and playful appearance, like
a bird flying in the air. FLY is available in two sizes and
various colours. When several fixtures are combined on
a wall, it creates a playful but cosy effect on your wall.
fly
design by peter van de water
fly
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
63fly
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 lumen  600
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length 180 mm
 width 150 mm
 height  50 mm
order code
 white  T88A1DWL
 black  T88A1DZL
fly
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 lumen  600
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length 265 mm
 width 180 mm
 height  75 mm
order code
 white  T88A2DWL
 black  T88A2DZL
fly big